[RARLERS

LO0S ANGELTES
2019-20 LOS ANGELES CHARGERS SCHEDULE

PRESEASON SCHEDULE

OPPONENT TIME (MT) TV
@ Arizona 8:00 PM

WK DATE
1 Thu, Aug 8

RESULT

@ San Francisco 8:00 PM

Thu, Aug 29

REGULAR SEASON SCHEDULE

DATE OPPONENT TIME (MT) TV

Sun, Sep 15

Sun, Sep 29

Sun, Oct 20
Sun, Oct 27

Thu, Nov 7
Mon, Nov 18
Sun, Dec1
Sun, Dec 8

17  Sun, Dec 29

@ Detroit

@ Miami

@ Tennessee

@ Chicago

@ Oakland

vs Kansas City*

@ Denver
@ Jacksonville

@ Kansas City

* Game played at neutral site

11:00 AM

11:00 AM

2:05 PM

11:00 AM

6:20 PM

6:15 PM

2:25 PM
2:05 PM

11:00 AM

CBS

CBS

CBS
FOX

FOX/NFL
ESPN
CBS

FOX




